
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-56359-6792bda5b82c5
January 23, 2025

Refrigeration and Oxygen Co. Ltd.
PO Box 501
Safat
13006, Kuwait
Kuwait

ACD, LLC
2321 S. Pullman Street
 Santa Ana
 CA 92705

Refrigeration and Oxygen Co. Ltd.
PO Box 501
Safat
13006, Kuwait
Kuwait

Air Los Angeles

Kuwait Kuwait

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Consignor reference: D400999, WB66043

QTY 1 P/N 46883-1 Psy Fitting Discharge 0.15 LBS United States

QTY 6 P/N 16301-1 Psy Ring Lantern 0.24 LBS United States

QTY 3 P/N 00725 Bearing Roller 4.35 LBS United States

QTY 4 P/N 00724 Com Bearing 1.20 LBS United States

QTY 2 P/N 20986-1 Psy Wrist Pin 0.90 LBS United States

QTY 2 P/N 35984-4 Asy Crosshead Piston 10.60 LBS United States

QTY 6 P/N 30225-2 Alt Bearing Roller 7.50 LBS United States

QTY 6 P/N 00766-210 Com Bearing 8.40 LBS United States

QTY 2 P/N 34471-1 Psy Spacer 2.20 LBS United States

QTY 10 P/N 27675-1 Kit Seal Kit Cold End 2.50 LBS United States

QTY 3 P/N 28186-1 Piston Adaptor 1.05 LBS United States

QTY 2 P/N 36017-2 Shaft Drive With Key Shaft 14.20 LBS United States

QTY 2 P/N 34471-1 Ring, Spacer, 1.00 In. Stroke 0.044 LBS United States

QTY 2 P/N 32231-1 Shield, Bearing 0.044 LBS United States
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ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-56359-6792bda5b82c5
January 23, 2025

Refrigeration and Oxygen Co. Ltd.
PO Box 501
Safat
13006, Kuwait
Kuwait

ACD, LLC
2321 S. Pullman Street
 Santa Ana
 CA 92705

Refrigeration and Oxygen Co. Ltd.
PO Box 501
Safat
13006, Kuwait
Kuwait

Air Los Angeles

Kuwait Kuwait

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Consignor reference: D400999, WB66043

QTY 2 P/N 32165-1 Retainer, Bearing 1.05 LBS United States

QTY 2 P/N 89867-615 Excluder, Shaft 0.11 LBS United States

QTY 2 P/N 20969-1 EMP Rod, Connecting 3.00 LBS United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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ACD, LLC
2321 SO. Pullman Street
Santa Ana
California 92705-5506
USA
Tel: +1.949.261.7533 

Refrigeration And Oxygen Co. Ltd INVOICE NBR Page:- 1
P.O Box 501,
Safat, REFERENCE WB66043
13006 Kuwait Invoice Date : 22-Jan-25 Rev

PO Number : PD-SWK/2024/08/OPR0061/F0365
Buyer : Ms. Reem Mohammed

Ship To: Refrigeration And Oxygen Co. Ltd Instruction :
P.O Box 501, Order Date : 13th August, 2024
Safat, By : Carrier SO Type : EC
13006 Kuwait Terms : Net 30 Days Tax Rate : 0.00%

Attn: Ms. Reem Mohammed
Tel : +965 1 844844

Item Unit Item
Nbr Price Amount

1 Psy Fitting Discharge 0.15 77.85 77.85
2 Psy Ring Lantern 0.04 77.20 463.20
3 Bearing Roller 1.45 274.65 823.95
4 Com Bearing Roller Needle 0.3 45.53 182.12
5 Psy Wrist Pin 0.45 34.56 69.12
6 Asy Crosshead Piston Rod 5.3 1,143.23 2,286.46
7 Alt Bearing Roller 1.25 720.36 4,322.16
8 Com Bearing 1.4 109.49 656.94
9 Psy Spacer 1.1 145.70 291.40

10 Kit Seal Kit Cold End 0.25 593.97 5,939.70
11 Piston Adaptor 0.35 212.89 638.67
12 Shaft Drive With Key Shaft 7.1 278.69 557.38
13 Ring, Spacer, 1.00 In. Stroke 0.022 145.70 291.40
14 Shield, Bearing 0.022 29.64 59.28
15 Retainer, Bearing 0.525 143.14 286.28
16 Excluder, Shaft 0.055 26.98 53.96
17 EMP Rod, Connecting 1.5 87.68 175.36

NOTES: 1. Prices shown in USD. PAGE TOTAL 17,175.23
GRAND TOTAL 17,175.23

1.Box 14" x 14" x 6"  Gross Weight 26 Lbs  Net Weight 21 Lbs
2. Box 18" x 12" x 8"  Gross Weight 29 Lbs Net Weight 23 Lbs
3. Box 10" x 10" x 4"  Gross Weight  1 Lb Net Weight 0.2 Lbs
Total Gross Weight: 56 Lbs  Total Net Weight: 44.2  Lbs
Country of Origin : USA
HS Code 8413.91.00.00.00

Cheque Payment: Cryogenic Industries Middle East FZC, PO Box 42255, Sharjah, U.A.E.
Electronic Payment: HSBC Bank Middle East, PO Box 66, Dubai, United Arab Emirates.

Swift Code: BBME AEAD
Account Number:  041-205964-100 IBAN:  AE070200000041205964100

We Hereby certify that the above prices and other specification are true and correct. 

2

3
2

2

Shipmnet
0
0
0
0
0

0

0

0
0

This
Shipment

1
6
3
4
2

6
00766-210

27675-1

2

89867-615
20969-1

INVOICE

00725

46883-1

Bill To:

Part 

D400999

Number

 16301-1

Prior

32165-1
32231-1

Description  Weight(Lbs.)

2

2
2

0
0
0
0

6

10

0

0

0

2 0

30225-2

34471-1

28186-1
36017-2
34471-1

00724
20986-1
35984-4

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
5
6
3
5
9
-
6
7
9
2
b
d
a
5
b
8
2
c
5
/
J
a
n
u
a
r
y
 
2
3
,
 
2
0
2
5



ACD, LLC PACKING LIST
2321 SO. Pullman Street D400999
Santa Ana WB66043

California 92705-5506

USA

22-Jan-25 

1

Tel: +1.949.261.7533 

Refrigeration And Oxygen Co. Ltd B  Refrigeration And Oxygen Co. Ltd

P.O Box 501, I P.O Box 501,

Safat, L Safat,

13006 Kuwait L 13006 Kuwait

T
Ms. Reem Mohammed O  Ms. Reem Mohammed

Customer PO
PD-SWK/2024/08/OPR0061/F0365

REV Units per Ship Qty.
Psy Fitting Discharge 0.15 - Each 1
Psy Ring Lantern 0.04 - Each 6
Bearing Roller 1.45 - Each 3
Com Bearing 0.3 - Each 4
Psy Wrist Pin 0.45 - Each 2
Asy Crosshead Piston 5.3 - Each 2
Alt Bearing Roller 1.25 - Each 6
Com Bearing 1.4 - Each 6
Psy Spacer 1.1 - Each 2
Kit Seal Kit Cold End 0.25 - Each 10
Piston Adaptor 0.35 - Each 3
Shaft Drive With Key Shaft 7.1 - Each 2
Ring, Spacer, 1.00 In. Stroke 0.02 - Each 2
Shield, Bearing 0.02 - Each 2
Retainer, Bearing 0.53 - Each 2
Excluder, Shaft 0.06 - Each 2
EMP Rod, Connecting 1.5 - Each 2

Ship Via Waybill No

1.Box 14" x 14" x 6"  Gross Weight 26 Lbs  Net Weight 21 Lbs S Refrigeration And Oxygen Co. Ltd

2. Box 18" x 12" x 8"  Gross Weight 29 Lbs Net Weight 23 Lbs H P.O Box 501,

3. Box 10" x 10" x 4"  Gross Weight  1 Lb Net Weight 0.2 Lbs I Safat,

Total Gross Weight: 56 Lbs  Total Net Weight: 44.2  Lbs P 13006 Kuwait

Country of Origin : USA

HS Code 8413.91.00.00.00 T
O Ms. Reem Mohammed
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