

## CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: LA-COO-56359-6792bda5b82c5

**VERIFY.FTGS.US** Date: January 23, 2025

Transport Type Port of Loading Seller (Exporter) Air Los Angeles ACD, LLC 2321 S. Pullman Street **Destination Country Destination Port** Santa Ana Kuwait Kuwait CA 92705 **Export Date** Exporting Carrier Consignee Refrigeration and Oxygen Co. Ltd. Bill of Lading / AWB Import Permit Number PO Box 501 Safat 13006, Kuwait Forwarding Agent Owner or Agent Kuwait

Buyer (Importer)

Refrigeration and Oxygen Co. Ltd.

PO Box 501 Safat

13006, Kuwait

Kuwait

Remarks

Consignor reference: D400999, WB66043



<b>Description</b> (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin	
QTY 1 P/N 46883-1 Psy Fitting Discharge	0.15 LBS	United States	
QTY 6 P/N 16301-1 Psy Ring Lantern	0.24 LBS	United States	
QTY 3 P/N 00725 Bearing Roller	4.35 LBS	United States	
QTY 4 P/N 00724 Com Bearing	1.20 LBS	United States	
QTY 2 P/N 20986-1 Psy Wrist Pin	0.90 LBS	United States	
QTY 2 P/N 35984-4 Asy Crosshead Piston	10.60 LBS	United States	
QTY 6 P/N 30225-2 Alt Bearing Roller	7.50 LBS	United States	
QTY 6 P/N 00766-210 Com Bearing Accredited Chamber US2100201	8.40 LBS	United States	
QTY 2 P/N 34471-1 Psy Spacer	2.20 LBS	United States	
QTY 10 P/N 27675-1 Kit Seal Kit Cold End	2.50 LBS	United States	
QTY 3 P/N 28186-1 Piston Adaptor	1.05 LBS	United States	
QTY 2 P/N 36017-2 Shaft Drive With Key Shaft	14.20 LBS	United States	
QTY 2 P/N 34471-1 Ring, Spacer, 1.00 In. Stroke	0.044 LBS	United States	
QTY 2 P/N 32231-1 Shield, Bearing	0.044 LBS	United States	



The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of

- of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

  -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- -In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.
- -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.

## CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: LA-COO-56359-6792bda5b82c5

**VERIFY.FTGS.US** Date: January 23, 2025

Transport Type Port of Loading Seller (Exporter) Air Los Angeles ACD, LLC 2321 S. Pullman Street **Destination Country Destination Port** Santa Ana Kuwait Kuwait CA 92705 **Export Date** Exporting Carrier Consignee Refrigeration and Oxygen Co. Ltd. Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB PO Box 501 Safat 13006, Kuwait Forwarding Agent Owner or Agent Kuwait

Remarks

Buyer (Importer)

Refrigeration and Oxygen Co. Ltd.

PO Box 501 Safat 13006, Kuwait

Kuwait

Consignor reference: D400999, WB66043



Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
QTY 2 P/N 32165-1 Retainer, Bearing	1.05 LBS	United States
QTY 2 P/N 89867-615 Excluder, Shaft	0.11 LBS	United States
QTY 2 P/N 20969-1 EMP Rod, Connecting	3.00 LBS	United States
end of products		
CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN  Accredited Chamber   US2100201		



- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that: The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

  The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
- Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
- of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

  -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- -In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.
- -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

ACD, LLC 2321 SO. Pullman Street Santa Ana California 92705-5506 **USA** 



## INVOICE

Tel: +1.949.261.7533

Bill To: Refrigeration And Oxygen Co. Ltd

Ship To: Refrigeration And Oxygen Co. Ltd

P.O Box 501,

Safat,

13006 Kuwait

INVOICE NBR D400999

Page:- 1

REFERENCE WB66043

Invoice Date: 22-Jan-25 Rev

PO Number: PD-SWK/2024/08/OPR0061/F0365

Buyer: Ms. Reem Mohammed

Instruction:

13th August, 2024 Order Date :

SO Type: EC By: Carrier Terms: Net 30 Days **Tax Rate:** 0.00%

13006 Kuwait Attn: Ms. Reem Mohammed

P.O Box 501,

Safat.

**Tel**: +965 1 844844

r							
Item	This	Prior	Part			Unit	Item
Nbr	Shipment	Shipmnet	Number	Description Weigh	t(Lbs.)	Price	Amount
1	1	0	46883-1	Psy Fitting Discharge	0.15	77.85	77.85
2	6	0	16301-1	Psy Ring Lantern	0.04	77.20	463.20
3	3	0	00725	Bearing Roller	1.45	274.65	823.95
4	4	0	00724	Com Bearing Roller Needle	0.3	45.53	182.12
5	2	0	20986-1	Psy Wrist Pin	0.45	34.56	69.12
6	2	0	35984-4	Asy Crosshead Piston Rod	5.3	1,143.23	2,286.46
7	6	0	30225-2	Alt Bearing Roller	1.25	720.36	4,322.16
8	6	0	00766-210	Com Bearing	1.4	109.49	656.94
9	2	0	34471-1	Psy Spacer	1.1	145.70	291.40
10	10	0	27675-1	Kit Seal Kit Cold End	0.25	593.97	5,939.70
11	3	0	28186-1	Piston Adaptor	0.35	212.89	638.67
12	2	0	36017-2	Shaft Drive With Key Shaft	7.1	278.69	557.38
13	2	0	34471-1	Ring, Spacer, 1.00 In. Stroke	0.022	145.70	291.40
14	2	0	32231-1	Shield, Bearing	0.022	29.64	59.28
15	2	0	32165-1	Retainer, Bearing	0.525	143.14	286.28
16	2	0	89867-615	Excluder, Shaft	0.055	26.98	53.96
17	2	0	20969-1	EMP Rod, Connecting	1.5	87.68	175.36
NOTES: 1. Prices shown in USD.			•	PAGE T	OTAL	17,175.23	

**GRAND TOTAL** 17,175.23

1.Box 14" x 14" x 6" Gross Weight 26 Lbs Net Weight 21 Lbs

2. Box 18" x 12" x 8" Gross Weight 29 Lbs Net Weight 23 Lbs

3. Box 10" x 10" x 4" Gross Weight 1 Lb Net Weight 0.2 Lbs

Total Gross Weight: 56 Lbs Total Net Weight: 44.2 Lbs

**Country of Origin: USA** HS Code 8413.91.00.00.00

Cheque Payment: Cryogenic Industries Middle East FZC, PO Box 42255, Sharjah, U.A.E. Electronic Payment: HSBC Bank Middle East, PO Box 66, Dubai, United Arab Emirates.

Swift Code: BBME AEAD

Account Number: 041-205964-100 IBAN: AE070200000041205964100

We Hereby certify that the above prices and other specification are true and correct.







ACD, LLC

2321 SO. Pullman Street

Santa Ana

California 92705-5506

USA

Tel: +1.949.261.7533

**PACKING LIST** 

Sales Order No. : D400999

Shipper No.: WB66043

Ship Date: 22-Jan-25

Page: 1

Refrigeration And Oxygen Co. Ltd P.O Box 501, Safat, 13006 Kuwait

T O

0

L

D

Ms. Reem Mohammed

Refrigeration And Oxygen Co. Ltd

P.O Box 501,

Safat,

13006 Kuwait

T O

В

ı

L

L

Ms. Reem Mohammed

EX-WORKS			TERMS			FREIGHT		
	ACD	Net 30 DAYS			PREPAID			
Custo	mer PO					BUYER	}	
PD-SWK/2024/08/OPR0061/F0365						Ms. Reem Mohammed		
LI#	UOM	PART #	Description W	eight(Lbs.)	REV	Units per	Ship Qty.	
1	EA	46883-1	Psy Fitting Discharge	0.15	-	Each	1	
2	EA	16301-1	Psy Ring Lantern	0.04	-	Each	6	
3	EA	00725	Bearing Roller	1.45	-	Each	3	
4	EA	00724	Com Bearing	0.3	-	Each	4	
5	EA	20986-1	Psy Wrist Pin	0.45	-	Each	2	
6	EA	35984-4	Asy Crosshead Piston	5.3	-	Each	2	
7	EA	30225-2	Alt Bearing Roller 1.25		-	Each	6	
8	EA	00766-210	Com Bearing	1.4	-	Each	6	
9	EA	34471-1	Psy Spacer	1.1	-	Each	2	
10	EA	27675-1	Kit Seal Kit Cold End	0.25	-	Each	10	
11	EA	28186-1	Piston Adaptor	0.35	-	Each	3	
12	EA	36017-2	Shaft Drive With Key Shaft 7.1		-	Each	2	
13	EA	34471-1	Ring, Spacer, 1.00 In. Str	Ring, Spacer, 1.00 In. Stroke 0.02 Shield, Bearing 0.02		Each	2	
14	EA	32231-1	Shield, Bearing			Each	2	
15	EA	32165-1	Retainer, Bearing 0.53		-	Each	2	
16	EA	89867-615	Excluder, Shaft	0.06	-	Each	2	
17	EA	20969-1	EMP Rod, Connecting	1.5	-	Each	2	
Ship V	/ia		Waybill No					

1.Box 14" x 14" x 6" Gross Weight 26 Lbs Net Weight 21 Lbs

2. Box 18" x 12" x 8" Gross Weight 29 Lbs Net Weight 23 Lbs

3. Box 10" x 10" x 4" Gross Weight 1 Lb Net Weight 0.2 Lbs Total Gross Weight: 56 Lbs Total Net Weight: 44.2 Lbs

Country of Origin: USA

HS Code 8413.91.00.00.00



Refrigeration And Oxygen Co. Ltd

P.O Box 501,

I Safat,

**P** 13006 Kuwait

T 0

S

Н

Ms. Reem Mohammed